
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Jens Dekkers IJzendijke 10089913324 M 27   

2 Tymo de Ruiter Tilburg 10092796345 M 25 -2 

3 Finn Klaus Breda 10117148601 M 22 -5 

4 Mees Bunning Erp 10084920450 M 22 -5 

5 Niels van Brenk Tilburg 10101979518 M 18 -9 

6 Puck Bunning Erp 10077914929 V 18 -9 

7 Boet de Kleijn Vught 10092571730 M 16 -11 

8 Gijs Verhoeven Eersel 10087823477 M 15 -12 

9 Jurre van Kuijk Tilburg 10094478687 M 14 -13 

10 Levi van der Kaa Kaatsheuvel 10086657861 M 13 -14 

11 Hebe van Eijndhoven Vught 10077915535 V 12 -15 

12 Wieske Knapen Olland 10107461331 V 11 -16 

13 Finn van Riel Rijen 10086051916 M 10 -17 

14 Levy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10077914727 M 9 -18 

15 Niek Wolthuis Hank 10089584231 M 8 -19 

16 Niek Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek  10093024293 M 7 -20 

17 Jamie Cornelis Chaam 10091845846 M 6 -21 

18 Jens van Baal Prinsenbeek 10111972134 M 5 -22 

19 Kaj van Dijk Zundert 10109661514 M 4 -23 

20 Jens Thissen Valkenswaard 10086051815 M 3 -24 

21 Fedde Wouters Alphen 10125397035 M 2 -25 

22 Mirthe Kriege Mierlo 10128165474 V 2 -25 

23 Jort Dumont Tilburg 10126275388 M 2 -25 

24 Pierre Tobie Haaren 10127765956 M 2 -25 

25 Nick van Eck Lieshout 10084692805 M 2 -25 

26 Nina van Eck Lieshout 10084692704 V 2 -25 

27 Siem Lemmens Berkel-Enschot 10127287222 M 2 -25 

28 Daan Bastings Tilburg 10127502945 M 2 -25 

29 Luca Frencken Oisterwijk 10128101315 M 2 -25 

30 Milou van Oord Hank 10128510634 V 1 -26 
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1 Jens Dekkers IJzendijke 10089913324 M 27   

2 Tymo de Ruiter Tilburg 10092796345 M 25 -2 

3 Finn Klaus Breda 10117148601 M 22 -5 

4 Mees Bunning Erp 10084920450 M 22 -5 

5 Niels van Brenk Tilburg 10101979518 M 18 -9 

6 Boet de Kleijn Vught 10092571730 M 16 -11 

7 Gijs Verhoeven Eersel 10087823477 M 15 -12 

8 Jurre van Kuijk Tilburg 10094478687 M 14 -13 

9 Levi van der Kaa Kaatsheuvel 10086657861 M 13 -14 

10 Finn van Riel Rijen 10086051916 M 10 -17 

11 Levy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10077914727 M 9 -18 

12 Niek Wolthuis Hank 10089584231 M 8 -19 

13 Niek Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek  10093024293 M 7 -20 

14 Jamie Cornelis Chaam 10091845846 M 6 -21 

15 Jens van Baal Prinsenbeek 10111972134 M 5 -22 

16 Kaj van Dijk Zundert 10109661514 M 4 -23 

17 Jens Thissen Valkenswaard 10086051815 M 3 -24 

18 Fedde Wouters Alphen 10125397035 M 2 -25 

19 Jort Dumont Tilburg 10126275388 M 2 -25 

20 Pierre Tobie Haaren 10127765956 M 2 -25 

21 Nick van Eck Lieshout 10084692805 M 2 -25 

22 Siem Lemmens Berkel-Enschot 10127287222 M 2 -25 

23 Daan Bastings Tilburg 10127502945 M 2 -25 

24 Luca Frencken Oisterwijk 10128101315 M 2 -25 
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1 Puck Bunning Erp 10077914929 V 18   

2 Hebe van Eijndhoven Vught 10077915535 V 12 -6 

3 Wieske Knapen Olland 10107461331 V 11 -7 

4 Mirthe Kriege Mierlo 10128165474 V 2 -16 

5 Nina van Eck Lieshout 10084692704 V 2 -16 

6 Milou van Oord Hank 10128510634 V 1 -17 

 


